
All courses are 100% online

Course Code Section Course Instructor Class Start Class End Units

CHM4861     J-Term Field Practicum I Michael Cahill 1/12/2026 1/18/2026 1

CHM4862     M-Term Field Practicum II Michael Cahill 5/18/2026 5/31/2026 2

Course Code Section Course Instructor Class Start Class End Units

BIB2251     SM1 Old Testament Then & Now Jason LeCureux 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BIB2276     SM1 New Testament Then & Now James Yuile 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BIB3341     SM1 Old Testament Theology Blair Wilgus 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BIB3376     SM1 Interpretation & Application of the Bible Mark Krause 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS1201     SM1-A Principles of Management Danon Carter 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS1201     SM1-B Principles of Management Danon Carter 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS2206     SM1 Financial Accounting Geoffrey VanderPal 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS3421     SM1 Business Ethics Charis Meyer 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS4101     SM1 International Business Robin "Rob" Shah 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS4901     SM1 Management Internship Part 1 Lydia Knopf 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 1

CHM1301     SM1 Introduction to Youth Ministry Byron Saravia 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

CHM4890     SM1 Ministry in Context Brett Sanner 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

CRJ3205     SM1 Criminal Law Carlos-Christopher Carlos 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

ECE3500 SM1 The Infant and Toddler Serrania Hebert 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

ECE3600 SM1 Foundations of Literacy Tracy Kim 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

EDU3600     SM1 Foundations of Literacy Tracy Kim 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

EDU5640     SM1 Issues in Education During Middle Childhood and Adolescent 

Development

Lindsay Blume 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

EDU5820     SM1 Introductory Practicum for Elementary Teachers Teresa Vitelli 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

EDU5821     SM1 Introductory Practicum for Secondary Teachers Nancy Stichter 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

EDU6509     SM1 The Adolescent Learner Lindsay Blume 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

ENG1110     SM1 Written Communication Tiffaney Tiffin 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

ENG2210     SM1 Composition and Literature Madison Lee 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

HIS2150     SM1 World History since the 16th Century C. David Tootle 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

HUM2100     SM1 Art Across Cultures Wesley Jessup 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

HUM2501 SM1 Survey of Western Fashion Fay Ellwood 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

SPRING 2026 Online Undergraduate Course Schedule

Schedule Current as of Jan. 6, 2026 (Subject to change without notice)

Spring Semester Jan. 1 - May 31, 2026

Spring 2026 Mod 1:  8-week courses (Jan. 19 - March 15, 2026)



Course Code Section Course Instructor Class Start Class End Units

LDR1104     SM1 Strategies for Success Tamsen Murray 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

MTH1175     SM1 Liberal Arts Mathematics I Suzan Carlson 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

PHI3000     SM1 Critical Thinking Justin Noseworthy 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

POL4410     SM1 Civil Rights and Civil Liberties Joseph Chidiac 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

PSY4120     SM1 Statistics for the Social Sciences Jonathan Sklar 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

PSY4430     SM1 Risk and Resiliency Lori Lawton 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

PSY4921     SM1 Applied Strategies in Counseling Psychology                                Robb Ring 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

SCI1210     SM1 Biological Science Chelsey Navarro 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

SCI1215     SM1 Biological Science Lab Chelsey Navarro 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 1

SSC2300     SM1 Introduction to Sociology Jessika Ahlberg 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BIB2251     SM2 Old Testament Then & Now Kelly Dagley 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BIB2276     SM2 New Testament Then & Now Jeremy Miselbrook 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BIB3351     SM2 Theology & Vocation Shaun Brown 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BIB4485     SM2 Revelation Mark Krause 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS2131     SM2 Legal Environment of Business Lester Reams 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS2207     SM2 Managerial Accounting Geoffrey VanderPal 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS2301     SM2 Microeconomics James Yoo 1/19/2026 3/15/2026 3

BUS3261     SM2 Social Entrepreneurship Brian Albright 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS4111     SM2 Financial Management Robin "Rob" Shah 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS4116     SM2 Strategy and Policy Elizabeth Cooper-Reelhorn 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS4371     SM2 Sport Facility Management Pamela Newton 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS4801     SM2 Business as Mission Steve Naslund 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

BUS4902     SM2 Management Internship Part 2 Lydia Knopf 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 2

CHM3720     SM2 Conflict Transformation in Ministry Ken Lamont 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

CHM4911     SM2 Models of Ministry Kenneth Curry 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

COM2211     SM2 Introduction to Oral Communication Sarah Downey 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

CRJ4705     SM2 Juvenile Justice Carlos-Christopher Carlos 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

ECE2300 SM2 Child, Family and Community Serrania Hebert 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

EDU3550     SM2 DIS Issues in Special Education Lindsay Blume 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

EDU4802     SM2 21st Century Schools Rhonda Parks 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

EDU5625     SM2 Technology for Teachers Brandon Choi 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

ENG2210     SM2 Composition and Literature Madison Lee 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

ENG3256     SM2 British Literature II since 1760 Tiffaney Tiffin 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

Spring 2025 Mod 2:  8-week courses (March 23 - May 17, 2026)



Course Code Section Course Instructor Class Start Class End Units

HIS2150     SM2 World History since the 16th Century C. David Tootle 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

LDR1104     SM2 Strategies for Success Tiffaney Tiffin 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

LDR3101     SM2 Leadership Skills Tamsen Murray 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

MUS1115     SM2 Music Appreciation Jonathan Mann 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

PHI3000     SM2 Critical Thinking Spencer Taylor 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

POL2209     SM2 U.S. Government Joseph Chidiac 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

PSY1100     SM2 Introduction to Psychology Joseph Delgado 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

PSY3215     SM2 Adolescent Development Rick Lopez 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

PSY3421 SM2 Counseling Skills Deondre Bryant 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

PSY4310     SM2 Community Mental Health Sarajane Aufrecht 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

SCI1360     SM2 Earth Science Stephen Salyards 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

SCI1365     SM2 Earth Science Lab Stephen Salyards 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 1

SSC3101     SM2 Social Science Theories Jacquelyn Nethers 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3

SSC3300     SM2 Sociology of Families Jessika Ahlberg 3/23/2026 5/17/2026 3


